
Цены на 2017 год 
(за номер в сутки) 

 

Категория номера 01.05 - 
31.05 

01.06 - 
10.06 

11.06 - 
20.06 

21.06 - 
30.06 

01.07 - 
25.08 

26.08 - 
31.08 

01.09 - 
15.09 

16.09 - 
30.09 

Двухместный 
стандарт 

За номер 1000 1400 1600 2000 2500 22000 1400 1200 

Двухместный 
стандарт с 
балконом 

За номер 1200 1600 1800 2400 2800 2400 1800 1400 

Трехместный 
стандарт 

За номер 1500 2100 2400 2700 3000 2700 2400 1800 

За 1 доп.                 

Трехместный 
стандарт 
с балконом 

За номер 1800 2400 2700 3000 3500 3000 2700 2000 

Трехместный 
стандарт 
с балконом 

За номер 1800 2400 2700 3000 3500 3000 2700 2000 

Трехместный 
стандарт с 
балконом 

За номер 1800 2400 2700 3000 3500 3000 2700 2000 

За 1 доп.                 

Четырехместный 
номер с балконом 

За номер 2000 2700 3000 3600 4000 3600 3000 2400 

За 1 доп.                 

Четырехместный 
номер с балконом 

За номер 2000 2700 3000 3600 4000 3600 3000 2400 

Двухкомнатный 
номер 

За номер 2400 3200 4000 4500 5000 4500 4000 3000 

За 1 доп.                 

Двухкомнатный 
номер стандарт 

За номер 2400 3200 4000 4500 5000 4500 4000 3000 

За 1 доп.                 

 

Комментарий к ценам 

Цены ориентировочные, точные узнавайте по звонку 

 


